2018 Mid-South Invitational
Hosted by MTSU in Murfreesboro, TN

Nov 9-10, 2018

Division | Official Tabulation Summary

1004 M v. 1420 A v 1469 I v. 1543 A v. 1327 4
Millsaps College B L L w w L L W WooCS ocs PD
420 425 11 63 +37
1054 1393 1156 .
Auburn University A W w W W L WL L CS 0cs PD
w22 42 46 7 5 411 - 18 66  +32

1117 . . .
University of Florida W W W W L W

1172

University of Louisiana, Monroe B L L W W L Y

CS 0OCS PD

1294
Lee University

1316
University of South Carolina B

1379
University of North Alabama



1420 A v. 1004 II v. 1117 A v. 1443 1II v. 1300 4

University of Tennessee, Knoxville D W W L L L L W W CS OCS PD
1446 v. 1250 v. 1543 v. 1081 1443

University of St. Thomas L W W W L L W W CS OCS PD

20 71 +2

1543 v. 1300 v. 1446 v. 1004 1294 5- 3 -0
Davidson College A W L L L W W W W CS 0OCS PD

HY -1 -8 -8 2 ) +9 +9 14 71 +11
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense

6th place after round 3: 4 Wins

Team School

1081 Rhodes College B

1316 University of South Carolina B

1117 University of Florida

1156 University of Tennessee, Knoxville A
1446 University of St. Thomas

Honorable Mention

1054 Auburn University A
1543 Davidson College A
1172 University of Louisiana, Monroe B

Spirit of AMTA Award

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
6 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:
5 Wins (CS:

20, OCS: 71, PD: 53
17,0CS: 72, PD: 76
16, OCS: 64, PD: 44
14, OCS: 74, PD: 70
20, OCs: 71, PD: 2)

)
)
)
)

18, OCS: 66, PD: 32)
14, OCS: 71, PD: 11)
9, 0CS: 72, PD: -7)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

29 1294
27 1543

Lee University

Outstanding Witnesses
Points Side Name

20 A Jasmine Murphy
18 A Bryn Snider

18 I1 Emily Cullum

18 A Elia Despradel
18 I1 Ben Garris

18 I Marison Granados
18 A Jackie Laxson

17 A Kiersten Marsh
17 A Emma Brunell
17 A Gustavo Duran
17 A Emily Cullum

17 A Brandon Wilcher

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Side Name

20 I1 Ben Wycoff

19 11 Greg Burton
18 A Noah McNelly
18 A Shelby Joyner
18 I1 Elia Despradel
18 I1 Jack Kitchin

18 I Shane Richards
18 A Peyton Barrow

Davidson College A

Team
1393
1316
1156
1469
1316
1446
1081
1420
1172
1117
1156
1443

Team
1294
1316
1054
1172
1469
1443
1025
1379

School

Mississippi Valley State University
University of South Carolina B
University of Tennessee, Knoxville A
Belmont University

University of South Carolina B
University of St. Thomas

Rhodes College B

University of Tennessee, Knoxville D
University of Louisiana, Monroe B
University of Florida

University of Tennessee, Knoxville A
University of Alabama

School

Lee University

University of South Carolina B
Auburn University A

University of Louisiana, Monroe B
Belmont University

University of Alabama

Middle Tennessee State University
University of North Alabama
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17
17
17
16
16
16

>0 d> 3

Kylie Ronnow
Angel Williams
Sarah Borucki
Grace Russ
Jacklyn Flood
Jacklyn Flood

1156
1004
1543
1316
1081
1081

University of Tennessee, Knoxville A
Millsaps College B

Davidson College A

University of South Carolina B
Rhodes College B

Rhodes College B
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